N20000004113

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600342759116

04/20/20--01001--001 **79.00



D O'KEFFE
APR 17 200)

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2020 APR 15 MI12: 37

1

UBJECT: PLANETAR	Y PEACE, POWER AND PROPOSED CORPO	OSPERITY LEGACY FOUN ORATE NAMÉ – <u>MÚST IN</u>	
inclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Art	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for :
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Lauren Thornton		
T NOW.	Nar	me (Printed or typed)	-
	3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 10	00	
		Address	_
	Las Vegas, Nevada 89121		<i>:</i>
		City, State & Zip	-
	000 706 4741		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number

800-706-4741

lthornton@andersonadvisors.com

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Mailing address, if different is:	
3225	Principal <u>street</u> address: McLeod Drive, Suite 100		-	
•	/egas, Nevada 89121, USA			
	7. 25. 1. 2.			
 IRTICLE III	PURPOSE	Compaignally as agreeting	planetam massa neuran and neurana	
he purpose fo	or which the corporation is organized is:	Consciously co-creating	pianetary peace, power, and prosperi	ty —
			_	
	MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	nner in which the director	's are elected and appointed:	_
	MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	nner in which the director	s are elected and appointed:	
As stated in	the bylaws		rs are elected and appointed:	
As stated in	the bylaws INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	ECTORS		
As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Titl	the bylaws	ECTORS Name and Title:		
As stated in	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield	**ECTORS	- Duncan McClintock	
As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Titl	PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield 3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100	**ECTORS	- Duncan McClintock 25 McLeod Drive, Suite 100	
As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address	PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield 3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	Name and Title: S	- Duncan McClintock 25 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 s Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	
As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title	PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield 3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	Name and Title: S	- Duncan McClintock 25 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 s Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	-
As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title	PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield 2225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA V - Stephen Dynako e:	Name and Title: S	- Duncan McClintock 25 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 s Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	-
As stated in IRTICLE V Name and Title Address	PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield 3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA V - Stephen Dynako 3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100	Name and Title: S	- Duncan McClintock 25 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 s Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	-
As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield 3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA V - Stephen Dynako 2225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	Name and Title: S	- Duncan McClintock 25 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 s Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	-
As stated in ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address	PD - Dr. Janet Smith Warfield 3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA V - Stephen Dynako 2225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 Las Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	Name and Title: S	- Duncan McClintock 25 McLeod Drive, Suite 100 s Vegas, Nevada 89121, USA	

Name and Title:_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:				
Address	A	Address:				
		_				
_		_				
Name and Title:_	N	Name and Title:				
Address	/	Address:				
_		<u> </u>				
_			<u> </u>			
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registe	red agent is:		20	
Name:	Anderson Registered Agents,	Inc.			.,	
Address:	12001 Research Parkway, Suite 2	.36-K			17	
	Orlando, Florida 32826			i .	<u> </u>	
				·	₹. —	
	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:			-	UI	
Name:	Lauren Thornton					
Address:	3225 McLeod Drive, Suite	100				
	Las Vegas, Nevada 89121					
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:					
Effective date, if (other than the date of filing:ate is listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more	(OPTIONAL) than five days pric	or or 90 day	vs after the	filing.)
	inserted in this block does not meet the appl tive date on the Department of State's record		ling requirements,	this date wil	l not be list	ed as the
	ned as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointment as r				: place desi	gnated in thi
				04/03/	2020	
	Required Signature of Registered A	gent	_		Date	
	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein t of State constitutes a third degree felony as			information	submitted i	in a documen
	Lawren Thouts			04/03/	/2020	
	Required Signature of Incorpo	rator			Date	